Run - Route 16 Jinglepot to Nanaimo District Secondary , Glen 9/2/2025 - 6/26/2026
Oaks area to Frank J Ney AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 7:18 AM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

#2 - 7:27 AM - Stop / Jingle Pot Rd & Shady Mile Way
#3 - 7:29 AM - Stop / Just off Jingle Pot on Allsog

#4 -7:31 AM - Stop / 3093 Andres Rd

#5 - 7:34 AM - Stop - Fire Hall / 3269 Jingle Pot Ro

#6 - 7:36 AM - Stop / Jingle Pot Rd & Kilpatrick Rd

#7 -7:43 AM - NDSS / 760 Third St

#8 - 7:55 AM - Stop Max / 2205 Departure Bay Rd

#9 - 8:05 AM - Stop / 3629 Sundown Dr

#10 - 8:06 AM - Stop / Glen Oaks at Belaire Drive

#11 - 8:08 AM - Stop / 3792 Glen Oaks D1

#12 - 8:10 AM - Stop / Timbercrest Way & Crestline Ten
#13 - 8:14 AM - Stop / 100 Linley Rd

#14 - 8:23 AM - Frank J Ney / Frank J Ney Elementary School

8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM Route 16 AM 1 of 1



